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Summary Information
Claim

Location: Singapore (SG) Currency: SGD

Printed by: LKK AUTO Date of Incident: 31/07/2018

Authorisation Status: Interim Able to Authorise Repairs: TBA

Work Provider: MSIG Insurance

(Singapore) Pte

Repairs Authorised: TBA

Claim Reference: WL/AUG2018/001 Estimated Repair Time:

Policy Number: Quote Due Date:

Other Reference: Actual Repair Days:

Third Party: Parts Ordered Date:

Insured Amount: Hire Car Start:

Under Warranty: Hire Car End:

Warranty Expired: Vehicle Collected:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle Model Specs

Manufacturer: MITSUBISHI

Model: Fuso Canter

Sub Model: FE85S

Model Sheet Number: G67 27

Registration: GBD5548J

Registration Month:

Registration Year: 2014

VIN Number:

Manufacture Month: December

Manufacture Year: 2014

Odometer: Not Known

Colour:

Engine Number:

Fuel Level: %

AIR CONDITIONING

6-SPEED GEARBOX

SINGLE CAB

3.0 LTR 2977CC 81KW

ABS

Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status

Pre-Accident Condition: Severity of Impact:

Steering: Vehicle Status on

Inspection:

Brakes Pedal Travel: Date of Inspection: 01/08/2018

Place of Inspection:

Pre-Accident Damage:

Tyres Condition:

Tread Depth LHF: Tread Depth RHF:

Tread Depth LHR: Tread Depth RHR:

Damage Areas: Direction of Impact:
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Addresses

Cost Summary
Total Labour $1,595.00

Total Paint/Material $69.58

Total Parts $15,656.30

Total of Additional Costs $290.00

Excess: TBA

Grand Total Exc GST: $17,610.88

7 % GST: $1,232.76

Grand Total Inc GST: $18,843.64

Repair Information
LABOUR Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $50.00/HR

Price/Dent = $50.00/HR

Repair /

Guide Number Repair Details WU Cost Price ($)
NO NUMBER ADJUST HEADLAMPS 2.0 10.00

NO NUMBER R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP 7.0 35.00

516111 10 R + R RADIATOR GRILLE 5.0 25.00

541010 10) R + R R/F WASHER NOZZLE 1.0 5.00

NO NUMBER R + R R/POSITION LAMP 4.0 20.00

NO NUMBER R + R R/F WHEELARCH TRIM FRONT 4.0 20.00

517011 10 R + R RIGHT FRONT MUD FLAP 3.0 15.00

524236 10 R + R R/F SILL MOULDIGN 5.0 25.00

424111 10 RENEW R/DOOR BODY 20.0 100.00

INCLUDES: R + R ATTACHED PARTS OF THE

DOOR,

ALIGN + ADJUST DOOR

424131 10 R + R R/DOOR WEATHERSTRIP 4.0 20.00

422071 10 R + R RIGHT FRONT WHEELHOUSE SHELL 3.0 15.00

NO NUMBER RENEW R/F UPPER SPLASH SHIELD 3.0 15.00

151511 10 R + R AIR INTAKE HOUSING 3.0 15.00

376041 10) RENEW TIE ROD 4.0 20.00

(REMOVED)

INCLUDES: RENEW TIE ROD END

136010 10ZAX R + R FUEL TANK 11.0 55.00

261100 10) R + R FRONT AXLE 28.0 140.00

INCLUDES: R + R WHEELS AND SHOCK

ABSORBERS,

BLEED FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM

DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST TOE-IN

261111 10) R + R FRONT AXLE BODY 17.0 85.00

(FRONT AXLE REMOVED)

INCLUDES: R + R COMPLETE WHEEL HUBS,
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STEERING KNUCKLES AND BRAKE ANCHOR

PLATES

261141 10ZAX RENEW R/F WHEEL HUB 12.0 60.00

(WHEEL HUB REMOVED)

INCLUDES: R + R BRAKE DISC, WHEEL

BEARING, SEALING RINGS AND WHEEL BOLTS

145050 10ZAX R + R OVERFLOW TANK 3.0 15.00

NO NUMBER DRAIN-REFILL COOLENT LIQUID 3.0 15.00

370000 90 CHECK + ADJUST FRONT TOE-IN 5.0 25.00

9501 ALIGN FRAME 50.0* 250.00

9872 REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT CAB SUSPENSION 30.0* 150.00

9896 ALIGN CAB 30.0* 150.00

9902 ALIGN WITH ADJUST FRT VEHICLE ALIGN 20.0* 100.00

LABOUR COST

Total Work Units 277.0
Panel / Mechanical Labour 25.7HRS $1,285.00

Visual Alignment Labour 2.0HRS $100.00

Corrosion Protection External Labour 0.0HRS 0.00

Corrosion Protection Internal Labour 0.0HRS 0.00

Sub Total 27.7HRS $1,385.00

Paint Labour 4.2HRS $210.00

Total Labour 31.9HRS $1,595.00

PAINT WORK Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price = $50.00/HR

Guide Number Description WU Cost Price ($)
828 R/F MUD FLAP BRKT SURFACE PAINT 4.0
1482 RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING 14.0
4057 FUEL TANK NEW PART PAINTING 8.0
7202 R/F WHEEL NEW PART PAINTING 9.0

LABOUR COST - PAINT

TIME(PAINT) 35.0
Preparation Main Work Metal 7.0
Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint 0.0
Total Work Units (10WU/HR) 42.0
Total Paintwork Labour 4.2HRS $210.00

MATERIAL COST - PAINT Cost Price

New Part Painting $50.78

Surface-/Blend Paint $0.70

Material-Const Main Work Metal $18.10

Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift $69.58

Pearlescent Uplift @ 0.0% $0.00

Total Paint Material Cost $69.58

PARTS

Price Valid: 01/06/2015

Guide No.Qty Description Part Number Supplier Bet. Price ($)
1000 1 AIR CLEANNER AIRDUCT Renew 0% 400.00*

8407 1 AIR INTAKE HOUSING ML126169 0% 500.00*

1000 1 CARRIER PANEL RH Renew 0% 1,700.00*

7308 1 DRAG LINK MC117973 0% 300.00*

6775 1 EXPANSION TANK ME405290 0% 130.00*

7011 1 FRONT AXLE BEAM MK309883 0% 1,000.00*
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1000 1 FRT WHEEL LWR ARM Renew 0% 1,300.00*

4057 1 FUEL TANK ML100690 0% 900.00*

1740 1 R/DOOR MIRROR ARM MK545902 0% 230.00*

1742 1 R/DOOR MIRROR COVER MK547013 0% 18.00*

7124 1 R/F INN WHEEL BRG MH043102 0% 50.00*

828 1 R/F MUD FLAP BRKT MC155000 0% 120.00*

826 1 R/F MUDFLAP MC142140 0% 285.00*

7118 1 R/F OUT WHEEL BRG MH043103 0% 50.00*

696 1 R/F REFLECTOR MK486518 0% 125.00*

7088 1 R/F SHOCK ABSORBER ML103133 0% 170.00*

7082 1 R/F STEERING KNUCKLE MK527020 0% 1,500.00*

7202 1 R/F WHEEL ML106452 0% 300.00*

7132 1 R/F WHEEL HUB MC837149 0% 280.00*

842 1 R/F WHEELHOUSE COVER MK626132 0% 120.00*

1548 1 R/F WINDOW REGULATOR MK581272 0% 580.00*

1578 1 R/INN DOOR LOCK MK434982 0% 200.00*

2444 1 R/INN WHEELHOUSE CVR MK545809 0% 110.00*

2192 1 R/INNER SILL TRIM MK405205 0% 260.00*

1512 1 R/LWR DOOR SEAL MK403695 0% 35.00*

1566 1 R/OUTER DOOR HANDLE MK403651 0% 85.00*

718 1 R/POSITION LAMP MK486522 0% 175.00*

2446 1 R/WING TRIM MK488266 0% 180.00*

1000 1 RH DOOR TRIM BOARD Renew 0% 500.00*

1482 1 RIGHT FRONT DOOR MK702713 0% 950.00*

562 1 RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY MK486506 0% 350.00*

1000 1 RR CARRIER ALUM FRAM Renew 0% 1,200.00*

1000 1 TIE ROD END Renew 0% 130.00*

f: OEM Parts

g: Original

h: Secondhand

p: Parallel

x: Exchange

Sub Total $14,233.00

Mark Up From Cost (10 %) $1,423.30

Total Parts $15,656.30

NB - COLOUR CODED ITEMS/TRIM - PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER

Extras

Description Betterment Price

R/F TYRE(185/75

R15)

SPECIALIST 0% $250.00

SIDE COMPANY

STAMP

SPECIALIST $40.00

Total Extras $290.00

Final Calculation
Total Parts $15,656.30

Labour

Total Panel/Mechanical $1,285.00

Total Paintwork $210.00

Total Visual Alignment work $100.00

Total Labour $1,595.00

Additional Costs

Corr Prot Materials External $0.00

Corr Prot Materials Internal $0.00

Cost of Specialist $290.00

Total of Additional Costs $290.00
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Total Paint/Material Costs $69.58

Grand Total Excludes GST $17,610.88

GST @ 7 % $1,232.76
Grand Total Includes GST $18,843.64

Assessment Notes


